Miss C Tucker

2 Barncliffe Drive

Sheffield
S10 4DE
United Kingdom

RE: Booking Reference TEST769

Dear Miss Tucker

Please be advised of the following amendment to your original flight details

The revised flight details are as follows:

Dep DOW
Airport
London -
Gatwick
Airport

Tue

New York Sun
- John F
Kennedy

Intl Airport
Orlando  Sun
Intl Airport

Orlando  Sun
Intl Airport

Additonal Notes:

Date

10/07/18

01/07/18

15/07/18

15/07/18

Time

08:01

18:00

17:00

21:30

Arr Airport DOW

New York Sun
- John F
Kennedy

Intl Airport

Orlando  Sun
Intl Airport

New York Sun
- John F
Kennedy

Intl Airport

London -
Gatwick
Airport

Mon

Date

01/07/18

01/07/18

15/07/18

16/07/18

Time

18:00

21:00

21:00

08:00

Test

Ocean Holidays Ltd
North House

St. Edwards Way
Romford

RM1 3AE

Essex
United Kingdom

Flight No

VvV S88

VS123

VS993

VS22



Should you have any queries regarding the above flight change, please contact our Flights Department on
01708 361183 or Lenka.dohnalova@ocean-holidays.co.uk

We advise you to re-check your seat allocations as on occasion these may have been changed by the airline.

Please accept our apologies for any inconvenience or disappointment that may have been caused as a result of
the above.

Yours sincerely,

Test



