Miss C Tucker Test

2 Barncliffe Drive Sheffield S10 4DE United Kingdom Ocean Holidays Ltd North House St. Edwards Way Romford RM1 3AE Essex United Kingdom

RE: Booking Reference TEST769

Dear Miss Tucker

Please be advised of the following amendment to your original flight details

The revised flight details are as follows:

Dep Airport	DOW	Date	Time	Arr Airport	DOW	Date	Time	Flight No
London - Gatwick Airport	Tue	10/07/18	08:01	New York - John F Kennedy Intl Airport		01/07/18	18:00	VS88
New York - John F Kennedy Intl Airport		01/07/18	18:00	Orlando Intl Airport	Sun	01/07/18	21:00	VS123
Orlando Intl Airport	Sun	15/07/18	17:00	New York - John F Kennedy Intl Airport		15/07/18	21:00	VS993
Orlando Intl Airport	Sun	15/07/18	21:30	London - Gatwick Airport	Mon	16/07/18	08:00	VS22

Additional Notes:

Should you have any queries regarding the above flight change, please contact our Flights Department on 01708 361183 or Lenka.dohnalova@ocean-holidays.co.uk

We advise you to re-check your seat allocations as on occasion these may have been changed by the airline.

Please accept our apologies for any inconvenience or disappointment that may have been caused as a result of the above.

Yours sincerely,

Test